
2022 Brown County Shoot 22 Silhouette

Last First County Division Category Total medal Tiebreaker

22 Silhouette - Sights: No Entries

22 Silhouette - Scope

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate Scope 7 1

Elsinger Holly Washington Intermediate Scope 6 2

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate Scope 1 3

Noskowiak Allison Langlade Senior Scope 11 1

Basten Genelle Brown Senior Scope 7 2

Noskowiak Braeden Langlade Senior Scope 0



2022 Brown County Shoot .22 Target

Last First County Division Category Prone Kneel Standing Total Medal

22 Sporter

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate 22 Sporter 46 59 55 160 1

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate 22 Sporter 57 38 37 132 2

Schmidt Sabrina Brown Intermediate 22 Sporter 27 22 15 64 3

McGinn Keely Brown Intermediate 22 Sporter 23 0 20 43

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior 22 Sporter 76 63 58 197 1

Sammon Elizabeth Pierce Senior 22 Sporter 70 56 8 134 2

Kleinhans Kaylee SheboyganSenior 22 Sporter 41 26 34 101 3

22 Unlimited - no entries



2022 Brown County Shoot Air Rifle Target

Last First County Division Category Prone Kneel Standing Total Medal Tiebreaker

Plinker

Gerrits Leo Brown Junior Plinker 43 25 21 89 1

Backhaus Amelia Brown Junior Plinker 21 18 18 57 2

Hunter - no entries

Air Rifle Sporter

Schmidt Clayton Brown Junior Air Rifle Sporter 31 17 13 61 1

Downing Monroe Brown Junior Air Rifle Sporter 38 13 3 54 2

Elsinger Holly Washington Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 62 65 50 177 1

Downing Lane Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 51 53 51 155 2

McGinn Keely Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 52 55 47 154 3

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 48 60 39 147

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 65 45 32 142

Langhoff Zachary Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 65 49 26 140

Schmidt Sabrina Brown Intermediate Air Rifle Sporter 55 38 28 121



2022 Brown County Shoot Air Rifle Target

Last First County Division Category Prone Kneel Standing Total Medal Tiebreaker

Levsen Timothy Sheboygan Senior Air Rifle Sporter 94 86 59 239 1

Kleinhans Kaylee Sheboygan Senior Air Rifle Sporter 94 73 67 234 2

Wesolowski Adam Brown Senior Air Rifle Sporter 80 67 50 197 3

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior Air Rifle Sporter 76 55 63 194

Langhoff Nicholas Brown Senior Air Rifle Sporter 74 58 56 188

Columb Zachary Brown Senior Air Rifle Sporter 64 69 45 178

Langhoff Taylor Brown Senior Air Rifle Sporter 73 58 37 168

Sammon Elizabeth Pierce Senior Air Rifle Sporter 73 54 37 164

Downing Reagan Brown Senior Air Rifle Sporter 34 19 16 69



2022  Brown County Shoot Air Rifle Silhouette

Last First County Division Total Medal Tiebreaker

Air Rifle Silhouette

Schmidt Clayton Brown Junior 8 1

Elsinger Holly WashingtonIntermediate 24 1

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate 20 2

Langhoff Zachary Brown Intermediate 18 3

Schmidt Sabrina Brown Intermediate 17

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate 16

Tucker MacKenzieBrown Intermediate 14

Levsen Timothy SheboyganSenior 28 1

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior 26 2

Sammon Elizabeth Pierce Senior 23 3 5 rams, 7 turkeys

Langhoff Nicholas Brown Senior 23 5 rams, 6 turkeys

Langhoff Taylor Brown Senior 18

Van Pay Lake Brown Senior 14

Backhaus Gracie Brown Senior 5



2022 Brown County Shoot Archery

Last First County Division Category Score medal Tiebreaker

Recurve - no entries

Compound Barebow

Johnson Luca Brown Junior Compound Barebow 125 1

Schmidt Clayton Brown Junior Compound Barebow 95 2

Downing Monroe Brown Junior Compound Barebow 55 3

Backhaus Amelia Brown Junior Compound Barebow 48

Tucker MacKenzie Brown Intermediate Compound Barebow 158 1

Langhoff Zachary Brown Intermediate Compound Barebow 135 2

Schmidt Sabrina Brown Intermediate Compound Barebow 114 3

Downing Lane Brown Intermediate Compound Barebow 105

Langhoff Nicholas Brown Senior Compound Barebow 198 1

Langhoff Taylor Brown Senior Compound Barebow 172 2

Van Deurzen Josie Brown Senior Compound Barebow 170 3

Van Pay Lake Brown Senior Compound Barebow 165

Backhaus Gracie Brown Senior Compound Barebow 161

Downing Reagan Brown Senior Compound Barebow 114

Compound Limited - No entries



2022 Brown County Shoot Archery

Last First County Division Category Score medal Tiebreaker

Compound Bowhunter

Wolfe Olivia Brown Junior Compound Bowhunter 138 1

Turner Layla Jefferson Junior Compound Bowhunter 136 2

Harris Dahlia Shawano Junior Compound Bowhunter 126 3

Soldner Milo Dodge Junior Compound Bowhunter 0

Levsen Brian Sheboygan Intermediate Compound Bowhunter 229 1

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate Compound Bowhunter 221 2

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate Compound Bowhunter 206 3

Tucker MacKenzie Brown Intermediate Compound Bowhunter 199

Soldner Braxton Dodge Intermediate Compound Bowhunter 0

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior Compound Bowhunter 272 1 8 (12s)

Noskowiak Allison Langlade Senior Compound Bowhunter 272 2 5 (12s)

Columb Zachary Brown Senior Compound Bowhunter 265 3

Saxby Adria Jefferson Senior Compound Bowhunter 257

Basten Genelle Brown Senior Compound Bowhunter 247

Sammon Elizabeth Pierce Senior Compound Bowhunter 0

Compound Unlimited

Turner Layla Jefferson Junior Compound Unlimited 143 1

Noskowiak Aylah Langlade Junior Compound Unlimited 116 2

Sevcik Thomas Brown Senior Compound Unlimited 316 1

Braun Marshall Sheboygan Senior Compound Unlimited 304 2

Saxby Adria Jefferson Senior Compound Unlimited 302 3

Helsell Nathaniel Sheboygan Senior Compound Unlimited 244

Noskowiak Braeden Langlade Senior Compound Unlimited 0



2022 Brown County Shoot Shotgun - Trap

Last First County Division Category Relay 1 Relay 2 Total Medal Tiebreaker

Shotgun - Trap

Wegner Andrew Brown Intermediate Trap 20 20 40 1

Langhoff Zachary Brown Intermediate Trap 16 17 33 2

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate Trap 17 15 32 3

Elsinger Holly Washington Intermediate Trap 11 15 26

Tucker MacKenzieBrown Intermediate Trap 6 11 17

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate Trap 6 10 16

Langhoff Nicholas Brown Senior Trap 24 23 47 1

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior Trap 23 22 45 2

Basten Genelle Brown Senior Trap 18 17 35 3

Noskowiak Allison Langlade Senior Trap 10 19 29

Van Deurzen Josie Brown Senior Trap 9 8 17

Noskowiak Braeden Langlade Senior Trap 0 0 0



2022 Brown County Shoot Wildlife

Last First County Division Score medal

Junior Wildlife total possible score:  25

Turner Layla Jefferson Junior 23 1

Schmidt Clayton Brown Junior 23 2

Backhaus Amelia Brown Junior 21 3

Noskowiak Aylah Langlade Junior 21

Wolfe Olivia Brown Junior 18

Gerrits Leo Brown Junior 17

Harris Dahlia Shawano Junior 17

Johnson Luca Brown Junior 17

Downing Monroe Brown Junior 12

Soldner Milo Dodge Junior 0

Intermediate Wildlife total possible score:  30

Wegner Andrew Brown Intermediate 25 1

Schmidt Sabrina Brown Intermediate 24 2

McGinn Keely Brown Intermediate 22 3

Hock Noah Brown Intermediate 22

Hock Rachel Brown Intermediate 19

Tucker MacKenzie Brown Intermediate 19

Downing Lane Brown Intermediate 16

Langhoff Zachary Brown Intermediate 15

Elsinger Holly Washington Intermediate 15

Levsen Brian Sheboygan Intermediate 14

Soldner Braxton Dodge Intermediate 0



2022 Brown County Shoot Wildlife

Last First County Division Score medal

Senior Wildlife total possible score:  35

Sevcik Thomas Brown Senior 34 1

Wesolowski Adam Brown Senior 32 2

Langhoff Nicholas Brown Senior 31 3

Levsen Timothy Sheboygan Senior 30

Langhoff Taylor Brown Senior 28

Sammon Elizabeth Pierce Senior 28

Saxby Adria Jefferson Senior 28

Van Deurzen Josie Brown Senior 28

Sammon Jacob Pierce Senior 27

Backhaus Gracie Brown Senior 25

Columb Zachary Brown Senior 25

Helsell Nathaniel Sheboygan Senior 25

Downing Reagan Brown Senior 25

Kleinhans Kaylee Sheboygan Senior 24

Noskowiak Allison Langlade Senior 24

Braun Marshall Sheboygan Senior 24

Basten Genelle Brown Senior 13

Noskowiak Braeden Langlade Senior 0
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